/4 POLYDYNE

November 20, 2014

Mr. Clyde Jones

City of Rapid City

300 South Sixth Street
Rapid City, SD 57701

Subject: Polymer Contract Extension; Cationic Sludge Polymer
Dear Mr. Jones,

Polydyne Inc. is pleased to accept an extension of the referenced contract for an additional
twelve (12) months. The product and price will remain unchanged and is as follows:

Product Price Package

CLARIFLOC® CE-1257 $1.02/Lb. Delivered 2300 Lb. Totes

The new contract term will be January 1, 2015 through December 31, 2015.
All other terms and conditions will remain the same.

Thank you for your business. Should you have any questions regarding this offer, please feel
free to contact me at (912) 880-8013.

Best regards,

Zza,,a, o / /A?} /

Lawrence D. Grizzle
Business Manager

PO Box 279 e Riceboro, GA 31323 USA e Tel 800-848-7659 * Fax 912-880-2078 * www.polydyneinc.com



